Highly accurate orientation calculation with
the „Enhanced Kalman Filter“ specially
optimized for motion detection.
Our configurable sensor measurement unit GEMAC
MOTUS® enables 6-axis motion detection on mobile
power machines, such as construction machinery,
agricultural machinery, forestry machinery, cranes
and lifting technology, as well as ships.

4
digital analog
Ordering Information
Performance Class - B basic
N
In
cl
in
at
io
n
se
ns
or
s
dy
na
m
ic
Static accuracy ±0.3° ±0.3°
Dynamic accuracy ±0.5° ±0.5°
Product line GEMAC MOTUS® GEMAC MOTUS®
Specification
Measurement range +/- 90° to ±180° (360°)
Axis 2D 1D
CAN PR-26014-30 PR-26010-30
CANopen PR-26114-30 PR-26110-30
SAE J1939 PR-26714-30 PR-26710-30
Current PR-26414-00 PR-26410-00
Voltage PR-26514-00 PR-26510-00
X
/I
In
er
ti
al
 m
ea
su
re
m
en
t
un
it
Static accuracy - ±0.3°
Dynamic accuracy - ±0.5°
Product line GEMAC MOTUS® GEMAC MOTUS®
Specification without inclination with inclination
Measurement range to ±180° (360°) to ±180° (360°)
Axis 6D 6D
CAN PR-26015-30 PR-26016-30
CANopen PR-26115-30 PR-26116-30
SAE J1939 PR-26715-30 PR-26716-30
GEMAC MOTUS®
5
Ordering Information
Performance Class - C classic
N
In
cl
in
at
io
n
se
ns
or
s
dy
na
m
ic
Static accuracy ±0.1° ±0.1°
Dynamic accuracy ±0.25° ±0.25°
Product line GEMAC MOTUS® GEMAC MOTUS®
Specification
Measurement range +/- 90° to ±180° (360°)
Axis 2D 1D
CAN PR-27014-30 PR-27010-30
CANopen PR-27114-30 PR-27110-30
SAE J1939 PR-27714-30 PR-27710-30
Current PR-27414-00 PR-27410-00
Voltage PR-27514-00 PR-27510-00
X
/I
In
er
ti
al
 m
ea
su
re
m
en
t
un
it
Static accuracy ±0.1°
Dynamic accuracy ±0.25°
Product line GEMAC MOTUS®
Specification
Measurement range to ±180° (360°)
Axis 6D
CAN PR-27016-30
CANopen PR-27116-30
SAE J1939 PR-27716-30
© 2023 GEMAC Chemnitz GmbH,
Subject to change. Any duplications, further processing and
translation of this document as well as excerpts thereof require
the written permission of GEMAC Chemnitz GmbH